Westtield High School Bands

Andrew Muth —Director of Bands
mutha@wws.k12.in.us

Parents and Students,

We are so excited to get the 2019-2020 pep band season started! We will be having an informational
meeting during core time on Friday, November 15" in the band room for students that are interested. We are
asking that students sign-up for a minimum of 3 games this year. Students will receive 10 points of extra-credit
for each game they attend, with the stipulation that they have done their 3 minimum games. We are asking that
students purchase a pep band shirt this year. Shirts are $5 and money and forms are due November 18™ to Mr.
Muth. Below is the schedule of games for this year.

Mr. Andrew C. Muth

Director of Bands
Westfield High School

Friday, November 22"- Call time 5:30pm
Tuesday, December 3- Call time 5:30pm
Friday, December 6" - Call time 5:30pm
Saturday, January 11%- Call time 5:30pm
Tuesday, January 14%- Call time 5:30pm
Friday, January 17"- Call time 5:30pm
Tuesday, January 28%- Call time 5:30pm
Friday, January 31%- Call time 5:30pm
Friday, February 14%- Call time 5:30pm
Friday, February 21%- Call time 5:30pm

Please detach the following form and return to Mr. Muth by November 18", sooner is better!!!

The following form reserves your spot in the2019- 2020 pep band. This is a COMMITTEMENT to play on the
dates you have listed below:

I agree to play on the following pep band days:

Student Signature: Date:

Parent Signature: Date:

Student Shirt Size:
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